
Products of the Fisheries 
Products of the Forests 
Products of the Mines . 
Manufactures . . . . 	. 
Miscellaneous . , . . 	. 

$ 7,453,221 - 
2,175,989 

.10,941,348 
13,898,178 

474,504 

e 34,943,240 
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CONTINUATION 

Year Ended 
June 30 

1932-33 
1933-34 
1934-35 
1935-36 
1936-37 
1937-38 

$24,475,032 
17,183,481 
27,229,125 
28,862,037 
28,058,073 
34,943,240 

e 8,943,988 
11,092,009 
10,316,579 
11,327,187' 
10,927,692 
13,243,676 

e 581,098 
897,365 

2,183,624 
2,866,800 
2,615,645 
3,146,570 

$ 7,426,323 
5,194,107 
5,171,646 
6,219,925 
6,276,887 
8,168,162 

The pre-war pattern of trade is exemplified 
by the following table: 

The chief buyers of Newfoundlan products in 1938 were: 

United Kingdom 	  
United States .. - 
Canada 	  
Belgium - 	 
Brazil 	  
British West Indies 
Foreign West Indies 
Germany 	  
Italy . 	  
Portugal 	 

13,243,676 
8,168,162 
3,146,570 
2,494,298 

987,405 
877,332 
809:841 

. 783,408 
582,480 
524,698 

• 

The total value of Newfoundland's export trade in 
1938 was $34,943) 240, as against $28,058,073 in 1937, and 
may be classified as follows: 

Since the outbreak of war there has been a very 
large increase in Newfoundland's international trade and a 
considerable  change in the pattern of the trade. 

In 1940-41, for example, exports rose to  37,227,312. 
Import figures do not appear to be available. In December 
1943 the St. John's Daily News  estimate international trade 


