CONTINUATION

Year Ended June 30

1932-33	\$24,475,032	\$ 8,943,988	\$ 581,098	\$ 7,426,323
1933-34	17,183,481	11,092,009	897,365	5,194,107
1934-35	27,229,125	10,316,579	2,183,624	5,171,646
1935-36	28,862,037	11,327,187	2,866,800	6,219,925
1936-37	28,058,073	10,927,692	2,615,645	6,276,887
1937-38	34,943,240	13,243,676	3,146,570	8,168,162

The pre-war pattern of trade is exemplified by the following table:

The chief buyers of Newfoundland products in 1938 were:

United Kingdom		 	. \$ 13,243,676
			8,168,162
Canada		 	3,146,570
Belgium		 	2,494,298
Brazil		 	
British West In	ndies .	 	. 877,332
Foreign West In	ndies .	 	
Germany		 	
Italy		 	
Portugal		 	524,698

The total value of Newfoundland's export trade in 1938 was \$34,943,240, as against \$28,058,073 in 1937, and may be classified as follows:

Products of the	Fisheries	 	 \$ 7,453,221
Products of the	Forests .	 	 2,175,989
Products of the	Mines	 	 10,941,348
Manufactures .			13,898,178
Miscellaneous .		 	 474,504

\$ 34,943,240

Since the outbreak of war there has been a very large increase in Newfoundland's international trade and a considerable change in the pattern of the trade.

In 1940-41, for example, exports rose to \$37,227,312. Import figures do not appear to be available. In December 1943 the St. John's Daily News estimate international trade